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All Dimensions Are Nominal

DIMENSIONS
HT ECBA

6’

5’

60½”

48½” Per Local Code

Per Local Code

4’

3½’

3’ 6”

36½”

30½”

24½” Per Local Code

Per Local Code

Per Local Code
5½”

6”

6”
6”

6”

5½”

5½”
5½”

5½”

D

SPECIFICATIONS
COMMERCIAL PREMIER

Horizontal Rails
Side Walls
Top Walls

Pickets
Picket Spacing

2” x 2” x .080 Wall
2” x 2” x .125 Wall
2½” X 2½” X .100 Wall
3” x 3” x .125 Wall
13/8” x 1¼”
.088”
.065”

¾” x ¾” x .055 Wall
35/8”

3, 3½, 4, 5 & 6 Ft.

6 & 8 Ft.

Optional rail available
for 6’ height

Posts Available

Heights Available

Widths Available

8’ wide panels available



EXCELSIOR™

PREMIER EXTREME

© 2009 Integrity Aluminum Products.  Above schematic is intended as a representation only and is not to scale.  www.integrityaluminumproducts.com

All Dimensions Are Nominal

DIMENSIONS
HT ECBA

6’

5’

60½”

48½” Per Local Code

Per Local Code

4’

3½’

3’ 6”

36½”

30½”

24½” Per Local Code

Per Local Code

Per Local Code
5½”

6”

6”
6”

6”

5½”

5½”
5½”

5½”

D

SPECIFICATIONS
COMMERCIAL PREMIER

Horizontal Rails
Side Walls
Top Walls

Pickets
Picket Spacing

2” x 2” x .080 Wall
2” x 2” x .125 Wall
2½” X 2½” X .100 Wall
3” x 3” x .125 Wall
13/8” x 1¼”
.088”
.065”

¾” x ¾” x .055 Wall
1½”

3, 3½, 4, 5 & 6 Ft.

6 & 8 Ft.

Posts Available

Heights Available

Widths Available

PICKETS

6’  +/- 1”

RAILS

CONCRETE
FOOTING
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D

A
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B
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Optional rail available
for 6’ height

8’ wide panels available

1½” TYP

3 5/8” TYP



EXCELSIOR™

PREMIER w/ PUPPY PICKETS

© 2009 Integrity Aluminum Products.  Above schematic is intended as a representation only and is not to scale.  www.integrityaluminumproducts.com

All Dimensions Are Nominal

DIMENSIONS
HT ECBA

6’

5’

60½”

48½” Per Local Code

Per Local Code

4’

3½’

3’ 6”

36½”

30½”

24½” Per Local Code

Per Local Code

Per Local Code
5½”

6”

6”
6”

6”

5½”

5½”
5½”

5½”

D

SPECIFICATIONS
COMMERCIAL PREMIER

Horizontal Rails
Side Walls
Top Walls

Pickets
Picket Spacing

2” x 2” x .080 Wall
2” x 2” x .125 Wall
2½” X 2½” X .100 Wall
3” x 3” x .125 Wall
13/8” x 1¼”
.088”
.065”

¾” x ¾” x .055 Wall
35/8” and 1½”

3, 3½, 4, 5 & 6 Ft.

6 & 8 Ft.

Posts Available

Heights Available

Widths Available

PICKETS

6’  +/- 1”

RAILS

CONCRETE
FOOTING

GRADE

E

D

A

C

B
HT.

8’ wide panels available

3 5/8” TYP

5½”

1½” TYP

16”

Puppy Pickets with
Nouveau™ Safety Caps
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